
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS
HIGH DEGREE OF ACCURACY

Now you can torque up to 11,000 ft. lbs./ 15,000
Nm with the all-new B-RAD Xtreme, which is
available in four different sizes. 

No compressed air or electricity? No problem!
RAD Torque System’s battery powered torque
wrench, the B-RAD Series, is fuelled by lithium-
ion batteries that give you the same industrial
strength power. In fact, the very first B-RAD
was the first digital cordless torque wrench on
the market. 

Reaction Arm 
Retaining Ring
Calibration Certificate
User Manual
Safety Instructions
Includes X2 batteries and
a charging station
Weather and dust-proof
storage case

INCLUDED
ACCESSORIE

S

B-RAD Battery

SERIES



PNEUMATIC ELECTRONIC BATTERY ELECTRIC AUDIT EQUIPMENT
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 NEW! 

DISPLAY

B-RAD X
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Part No. Imperial Tool Model  
Sq Dr

Torque Speed
RPM Weight KG

Noise
Level
Dba

Dimension
  (mm)

Ft.lbs NM A B C D
30983 B-RAD X 3000 1” 250 - 3,000 340 - 4,000 3.9 7.9 87 298 83 89 349

30656 B-RAD X 5000 1½” 500 - 5,000 700 - 7,000 2.4 10.5 87 318 95 95 362
30658 B-RAD X 8000 1½” 740 - 8,000 1,000 - 10,850 1.7 13.8 87 349 108 108 369
30660 B-RAD X 11K 1½” 1,100 - 11,000 1,500 - 15,000 1.2 19.3 87 387 127 127 375
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C

B-RAD X 8000 &
cast reaction arm

shown 

B-RAD X tool kit
shown in RAD

weatherproof case

NOW AVAILABLE

BATTERY

Brushless DC motor for added durability and

accuracy

Redesigned anti-fatigue trigger switch 

Standard hand-guard for added operator

protection

Two-hand start options to prevent hand injuries

Battery latch lock to protect batteries from falling

4-button interface with high-contrast LED

display provides feedback during operation.

Accuracy of +/- 4%, repeatability of +/- 2%

Torque and angle functionality, ensuring

comprehensive management of your tasks.

Certified to NEC Class 1 Div 2, this tool offers

safety in environments with gas or vapour

hazards

The all-new B-RAD Xtreme (B-RAD X) raises the bar for torque range capacity with a battery tool, maxing out
at an impressive 11,000 ft. lbs./ 15,000 Nm. – making the B-RAD X officially the most powerful cordless torque
tool on the market. Plus, with 4% accuracy this tool will stand up to the toughest scrutiny. The B-RAD X
captures attention with its sleek new white design and rubber handle paired with RAD Torque’s patented and
world-renowned gearbox technology. 

All New Tool with Extreme
Battery-Powered Torque! 

Reaction Arm 

Retaining Ring

Calibration Certificate

User Manual

Safety Instructions 

Includes X2 batteries and a charging station

Weather and dust-proof storage case

B-RAD X 3000 

INCLUDEDFEATURES

Scan QR code
for your guide to
ATEX & NFPA 70

Certifications



B-RAD X TOOL 

TOOL REACTION ACCESSORY B-RAD X 3000 B-RAD X 5000 B-RAD X 8000 B-RAD 11K

STANDARD ANGLED 21482 25286 17239 23776

ANGLED DEEP 24814 26118 13508 26157

90° STANDARD 25981 29422 12885 -

90° DEEP 27231 29425 13508 -

DOUBLE ENDED 25437  26119 13509 26158

CAST ARM 24639 * 25665 * 23144 * 25664 *

RETAINING RING 21474 * 21455 * 11930 * 18301 *

SAFETY ACCESSORY B-RAD X 3000 B-RAD X 5000 B-RAD X 8000 B-RAD 11K

SOFT SLING 30393 30393 30393 30393

REAR HANDLE 30391 30391 30391 30391

TOP HANDLE 30392 30392 30392 30392

TOOL HANDLE 26751 26674 22931 26634

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORY B-RAD X TOOL BATTERY OPTIONS

BATTERY 18V / 5.5 AH 31275

BATTERY 18V / 8 AH 28740

ADDITIONAL CHARGER 169092-L

Tool HandleTop Handle
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Rear Handle Soft Sling

accessories

RAD Battery
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Angled Angled Deep 90° Standard 90° Deep Double Ended Retaining RingCast

* = included in kit Engineered reaction arms available upon request.
‘ETO’ = Engineered to order  /  ‘TBA’ = To Be Advised
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B-RAD SELECT



Part No. Imperial Tool Model Sq Dr
Torque Speed

RPM
Weight

KG

Noise
Level
Dba

Dimension
  (mm)

Ft.lbs NM A B C D

28283 B-RAD SELECT 500 ¾” 130 - 500 170 - 700 21.5 3.5 80 231 63 67 262

28285 B-RAD SELECT 1000 ¾” 200 - 1,000 270 - 1,400 10.5 3.5 80 231 63 67 262

28286 B-RAD SELECT 1000-2 ¾” 400 - 1,000 540 - 1,400 71 4.3 80 279 63 67 262

28287 B-RAD SELECT 1500 1” 300 - 1,500 400 - 2,000 6 4 80 244 69 69 262

28288 B-RAD SELECT 1500-2 1” 300 - 1,500 400 - 2,000 19.5 4.9 80 298 69 69 262

28289 B-RAD SELECT 3000 1” 600 - 3,000 800 - 4,000 3 6 80 285 81 81 266

28290 B-RAD SELECT 3000-2 1” 600 - 3,000 800 - 4,000 20 6.7 85 337 81 81 266

28291 B-RAD SELECT 5000 1½’’ 1,000 - 5,000 1,350 - 7,000 2.1 8.8 85 295 95 95 272

CASE

BATTERY

Digital torque settings, able to increase or
decrease the value by 10 ft. lbs./ 10 Nm
Torque ranges up to 5,000 ft. lbs./ 7,000 Nm
Equipped with the latest lithium-ion
technology
Suitable for pre-torque and service jobs where
electricity or compressed air are not available
Longer battery life
Accuracy of +/- 5% and repeatability of +/- 2%
Certified to NEC Class 1 Div 2, this tool offers
safety in environments with gas or vapour
hazards

The B-RAD Select Series offers higher speed and longer battery life while incorporating a
new torque display with buttons. The B-RAD Select allows the user to easily select the
target torque. Patented Product.

Torque ranges up to
5000 ft. lbs. / 7000 Nm

Reaction Arm 

Retaining Ring

Calibration Certificate

User Manual

Safety Instructions

Includes X2 batteries and a charging station

Weather and dust-proof storage case
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C

B-RAD Select
1500 and 90

degree reaction
arm shown

B-RAD Select 3000
tool kit shown in RAD

weatherproof case

INCLUDEDFEATURES

Scan QR code for your guide to
ATEX & NFPA 70 Certifications



B-rad select Tool

90° Standard

TOOL REACTION
ACCESSORY

B-RAD SELECT
500

B-RAD SELECT 
500-2

B-RAD SELECT 
1000

B-RAD SELECT
1000-2

B-RAD SELECT 
1500

B-RAD SELECT 
1500-2

B-RAD SELECT 
3000

B-RAD SELECT 
3000-2

B-RAD SELECT
5000

ANGLED 17235 17235 17235 17235 14213 14213 21482 * 21482 * 25286 *
ANGLED DEEP 17236 17236 17236 17236 14214 14214 24814 24814 -

90 DEGREE 13366 13366 13366 13366 17375 * 17375 * 25981 25981 -

90 DEGREE DEEP 13367 13367 13367 13367 18480 18480 27231 27231 26118

CAST 19260 * 19260 * 19260 * 19260 * 23325 23325 24639 24639 25665
DOUBLE ENDED 13368 13368 13368 13368 19094 19094 25437 25437 26119

STANDARD SLIDING ETO ETO CRP12818-1 ETO CRP17328-1 CRP17328-1 CRP22238-1 CRP22238-1 ETO

RETAINING RING 12733 * 12733 * 12733 * 12733 * 17367 * 17367 * 21474 * 21474 * 21455 *

SAFETY ACCESSORY
B-RAD
SELECT

500

B-RAD
SELECT
500-2

B-RAD
SELECT

1000

B-RAD
SELECT
1000-2

B-RAD
SELECT

1500

B-RAD
SELECT
1500-2

B-RAD
SELECT

3000

B-RAD
SELECT
3000-2

B-RAD
SELECT 5000

DOUBLE SAFETY
TRIGGER OPTION 25949 25949 25949 25949 25949 25949 25949 25949 25949

TOOL HANDLE - - - - - - 26751 26751 26674

BATTERY
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Angled Angled Deep 90° Deep Double Ended Retaining Ring

accessories

S
A

F
E
T
Y Double Safety Trigger Tool Handle

Standard Sliding

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORY B-RAD SELECT TOOL BATTERY OPTIONS

BATTERY 18V /  5.2 AH 22149

BATTERY 18V / 5.5 AH 31275

ADDITIONAL CHARGER 169092-L

RAD Battery

B
A

T
T
E
R
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S

Cast

* = included in kit Engineered reaction arms available upon request.
‘ETO’ = Engineered to order  /  ‘TBA’ = To Be Advised





DISPLAY

B-RAD SELECT

OFFSET



Part No. Imperial Tool Model Sq Dr
Torque Speed

RPM
Weight

Kg

Noise
Level 
Dba

Dimension (mm)

Ft.lbs NM A B C D E F

30002 B-RAD SELECT OFFSET 500 ¾” 130 - 500 170 - 700 21.5 3.9 65 260 155 63 262 83 83
29572 B-RAD SELECT OFFSET 1000 ¾” 200 - 1,000 270 - 1,400 10.5 3.9 65 260 165 63 262 83 83
30004 B-RAD SELECT OFFSET 1500 1” 300 - 1,500 400 - 2,000 6 4.4 65 277 172 69 262 86 83
30006 B-RAD SELECT OFFSET 3000 1” 600 - 3,000 800 - 4,000 3 6.4 65 312 208 81 262 92 83
30008 B-RAD SELECT OFFSET 5000 1½’’ 1,000 - 5,000 1,350 - 7,000 2.1 9.2 65 335 230 95 262 100 83
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F

BATTERY

The B-RAD Select Offset offers more flexibility for those tight spaces. The design is meant to allow the
tool to get into spaces, specifically flanges, where there isn’t enough overhead clearance for most
pistol grip tools. An excellent battery-powered alternative for flanges that only hydraulics could fit
in. Patented Product.

The B-RAD Select with an
offset gearbox for tight spaces

Digital torque settings, able to increase or
decrease the value by 10 ft. lbs./ 10 Nm
Torque ranges up to 5,000 ft. lbs./ 7,000 Nm
Equipped with the latest lithium-ion
technology.
Suitable for pre-torque and service jobs
where electricity or compressed air are not
available.
Longer battery life
Accuracy of +/- 5% and repeatability of +/- 2%
Certified to NEC Class 1 Div 2, this tool offers
safety in environments with gas or vapour
hazards

Reaction Arm 

Retaining Ring

Calibration Certificate

User Manual

Safety Instructions

Includes X2 batteries and a charging station

Weather and dust-proof storage case

B-RAD Select
Offset and

reaction arm
shown

B-RAD Select Offset 3000
tool kit shown in RAD

weatherproof case

INCLUDEDFEATURES

Scan QR code
for your guide to
ATEX & NFPA 70

Certifications



B-rad OFFSET TOOL

SAFETY ACCESSORY B-RAD SELECT
OFFSET 500

B-RAD SELECT
OFFSET 1000

B-RAD SELECT
OFFSET 1500

B-RAD SELECT
OFFSET 3000

B-RAD SELECT
OFFSET 5000

DOUBLE SAFETY TRIGGER OPTION 25949 25949 25949 25949 25949

TOOL HANDLE - - - 26751 26674
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Y Double Safety Trigger

accessories

BATTERY

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORY B-RAD SELECT OFFSET TOOL BATTERY OPTIONS

BATTERY 18V /  5.2 AH 22149

BATTERY 18V / 5.5 AH 31275

ADDITIONAL CHARGER 169092-L

RAD Battery

B
A

T
T
E
R

IE
S

Tool Handle

90° Standard

TOOL SERIES B-RAD SELECT 
500

B-RAD SELECT 
1000

B-RAD SELECT 
1500

B-RAD SELECT 
3000

B-RAD SELECT
5000

ANGLED 17235 17235 14213 21482 * 25286 *
ANGLED DEEP 17236 17236 14214 24814 -

90 DEGREE 13366 13366 17375 * 25981 -

90 DEGREE DEEP 13367 13367 18480 27231 26118

CAST 19260 * 19260 * 23325 24639 25665
DOUBLE ENDED 13368 13368 19094 25437 26119

STANDARD SLIDING ETO CRP12818-1 CRP17328-1 CRP22238-1 ETO

RETAINING RING 12733 * 12733 * 17367 * 21474 * 21455 *

Angled Angled Deep 90° Deep Double Ended Retaining RingStandard SlidingCast

* = included in kit Engineered reaction arms available upon request.
‘ETO’ = Engineered to order  /  ‘TBA’ = To Be Advised





DISPLAY

DIGITAL B-RAD
DB-RAD



Part
  No. Imperial Tool Model Sq Dr

Torque Speed
RPM

Weight
Kg

Noise Level
Dba

Dimension
  (mm)

Ft.lbs NM A B C D

21779-A DB-RAD 500-2 ¾” 50 - 500 70 - 700 59 5 80 321 63 63 279

21783-A DB-RAD 1000-2 ¾” 100 - 1,000 140 - 1,400 19 5.2 80 330 63 63 279

21787-A DB-RAD 1500-2 1” 150 - 1,500 200 - 2,000 17 5.3 80 330 68 68 279

24965-A DB-RAD 3000-2 1” 300 - 3,000 400 - 4,000 13 7.1 80 398 81 81 279

BATTERY

Torque and angle 

Programmable pre-set torque settings 

Latest lithium-ion 18V battery technology

Automatic 2-speed gearbox

Patented product

Accuracy of +/- 5% and repeatability of +/- 2%

Digital B-RAD was the world’s first digital, cordless, and lithium-ion battery tool on
the market. With advanced patented technology containing digital display and
single increment torque settings.

Ideal for applications
where compressed air

is not available

Reaction Arm 

Retaining Ring

Calibration Certificate

User Manual

Safety Instructions 

Includes X2 batteries and a charging station

Weather and dust-proof storage case
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DB-RAD and cast
reaction arm shown

DB-RAD tool kit shown in
RAD weatherproof case

INCLUDEDFEATURES



dB-RAD TOOL
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E
A

C
T
IO

N
 a

r
m

s

accessories

SAFETY ACCESSORY DB-RAD 500-2 DB-RAD 1000-2 DB-RAD 1500-2 DB-RAD 3000-2

DOUBLE SAFETY TRIGGER OPTION 25949 25949 25949 25949

TOOL HANDLE - - - 26751

S
A

F
E
T
Y Double Safety Trigger

BATTERY

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORY DB-RAD TOOL BATTERY OPTIONS

BATTERY 18V /  5.2 AH 22149

BATTERY 18V / 5.5 AH 31275

ADDITIONAL CHARGER 169092-L

RAD Battery
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IE
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Tool Handle

90° Standard

TOOL SERIES DB-RAD 500-2 DB-RAD 1000-2 DB-RAD 1500-2 DB-RAD 3000-2

ANGLED 17235 17235 14213 21482 *
ANGLED DEEP 17236 17236 14214 24814

90 DEGREE 13366 13366 17375 * 25981
90 DEGREE DEEP 13367 13367 18480 27231

CAST 19260 * 19260 * 23325 24639
DOUBLE ENDED 13368 13368 19094 25437

STANDARD SLIDING ETO ETO CRP17328-1 CRP22238-1

RETAINING RING 12733 * 12733 * 17367 * 21474 *

Angled Angled Deep 90° Deep Double Ended Retaining RingStandard SlidingCast

* = included in kit Engineered reaction arms available upon request.
‘ETO’ = Engineered to order  /  ‘TBA’ = To Be Advised
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NOTES
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CALL 1300 2 TORQUE (867 783)
TO FIND YOUR LOCAL

REPRESENTATIVE

INTERNATIONAL CALLERS
 PLEASE CALL: +61 417 132 516

2025 RAD PRODUCT CATALOGUE

SCAN THIS QR CODE TO

DOWNLOAD YOUR DIGITAL COPY

OF THIS CATALOGUE AND MORE

BY


